Doc.no：CE*- OMB0075-Ｇ
PRODUCT NAME
Precision MONOSASHI-KUN
(High Precision Stroke Reading Cylinder)
MODEL / Series / Product Number
CEP1* Series
1
 Contents

Extension Cable
ＣＥ１－Ｒ※※
2-2 How to Order
2-2-1 Precision MONOSASHI-KUN
ＣＥＰ１Ｂ１２－２５※※－Ａ９３※
Base part
  number
Tube I. D.
Nil 0.5 m
L 3 m
B Direct mount type
L Foot type
F Rod side flange
12 φ12 equivalent
20 φ20 equivalent
Cable length
Mounting type
25, 50, 75, 100
Stroke(mm)
Nil w/ connector
Z w/o connector
Connector
Auto-switch type
(See below)
Auto-switch additional mark
《Made To Order》
Fluoro rubber packing：－ＸＣ２２　　(Ex.) ＣＥＰ１Ｂ１２－５０－Ｆ９Ｎ－ＸＣ２２
2-2-2 Applicable Auto-Switch Models
Mark Auto-Switch Model Mark Auto-Switch Model Mark Auto-Switch Model
A90  D-A90 M9N  D-M9N M9NW  D-M9NW
A93  D-A93 M9P  D-M9P M9PW 2-color D-M9PW
A96 Reed D-A96 M9B Solid State D-M9B M9BW Indication
Solid State
D-M9BW
A90V Auto-Switch D-A90V M9NV Auto-Switch D-M9NV M9NWV Auto-Switch D-M9NWV
A93V  D-A93V M9PV  D-M9PV M9PWV  D-M9PWV
A96V  D-A96V M9BV  D-M9BV M9BWV  D-M9BWV
M9NA
Waterproof
D-M9NA M9PA
Waterproof
D-M9PA M9BA
Waterproof
D-M9BA
M9NAV D-M9NAV M9PAV D-M9PAV M9BAV D-M9BAV
See separate catalog for the details of Auto-switch.
8
2-2-3 Options
 Multi Counter
ＣＥ１－Ｒ※※
Cable Length
Connector *1
Nil Without connector
C With connector
05 5m
10 10m
15 15m
20 20m
Extension Cable
*1) Connector (Female)  is mounted on one side of
extension cable. Connector (Male) to be enclosed
with the mark “C” is the same type as that
mounted to standard CEP1.
ＣＥＵ５※※－※
Base part
 number
Output to PC/ PLC
Output transistor type
Supply voltage
 Nil  100 to 240 VAC
  D  24VDC
 Nil  RS-232C
  B  RS-232C + BCD